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1

2
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7

8

9
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19
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E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
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St.Nr.

1

10

34

9

72

100

53

31

42

12

55

77

117

74

69

3

96

41

25

52

45

5

71

67

13

56

88

80

68

17

79

66

Vorname

Maximilian Freund

Stefan Schreiber

Michael Weyandt

René Stalman

Denise Willmann

Jaroslav Lunak

Michael Lindenberg

Robin Bütt

Mirco Rether

Kevin Fritsch

Peter Homrich

Klaus Homrich

Christian Harsch

Stefan Menz

René von Chamier

Marco Blatt

Tim Nähring

Stefan Daemen

Steffen Sprinz

Sascha Herbeck

Holger Novotny

Ken de Gooijer

Alexander Gerhards

Torsten Wiedemeyer

Ralf Scharnbach

David Hohmann

Eldor Braun

Jan Klein

Sandra Wiedemeyer

Reno Cappuccio

Lenka Kalasova

Roland Walter

Nachname

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MSC Schnaitheim

, MSC Freier Grund/DMV

, STW Polaris Racing

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Alskom Racing Team

, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen

, MSC Barbarossa

, MSF Winningen

, MSF Winningen

, AMC Langgöns

, Hamm

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Damscheid

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, STW Polaris

, my-Quad-Racing

, Radevormwald

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Düsseldorf

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, STW Polaris

, Zweiradcenter Dahlhues

, Gas Gas Moto Deutschland

, MSF Winningen

, www.kanamy.de

, STW Racing Team

, Quad-Fix Münster

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Quad-Fire

Abstand

-

+7.484

1 Runde

+29.545

+11.528

+18.172

1 Runde

-

-

1 Runde

+30.904

+28.444

+1.381

+6.678

+3.995

+1.077

+12.705

+0.085

+2.059

1 Runde

+4.137

+3.501

+15.574

+1.541

+3.628

+14.636

+11.541

+8.777

+8.419

+1:18.349

1 Runde

-

Gesamtzeit

16:25.118

16:32.602

16:47.089

17:16.634

17:28.162

17:46.334

16:26.728

16:00.997

17:55.558

16:51.413

17:22.317

17:50.761

17:52.142

17:58.820

18:02.815

18:03.892

18:16.597

18:16.682

18:18.741

16:32.599

16:36.736

16:40.237

16:55.811

16:57.352

17:00.980

17:15.616

17:27.157

17:35.934

17:44.353

19:02.702

16:46.195

4:52.579

Beste Zeit.

1:35.303

1:35.024

1:48.105

1:49.489

1:52.970

1:55.392

1:57.913

1:41.177

1:45.056

1:50.204

1:52.779

1:54.496

1:53.813

1:55.887

1:52.824

1:55.845

1:57.365

1:57.246

1:57.384

1:56.869

1:58.303

1:59.110

2:00.686

1:54.647

1:59.959

2:04.365

2:06.643

2:04.715

2:06.802

2:13.488

2:16.938

2:17.978

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008)

Alskom-Honda TRX 450 R

RST-Zabel 700

Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2008)

Goldspeed-Yamaha 450 (2008)

Honda TRX 450 R (2005)

Yamaha 450 (2008)

KTM HC 450 (2008)

Yamha Banshee 450

Yamaha YZF 450 (2005)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2006)

Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2008)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007)

Polaris 500 Prevator (2006)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006)

Yamaha 450 (2006)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Polaris Outlaw 450 MXR

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007)

Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2007)

Dahlhues-Yamaha YFZ 450 (2008)

Gas Gas 450 (2008)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2006)

Honda TRX 450 R (2006)

Suzuki LT-R 450 (2006)

Runden

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

2

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+7.484

Durchschn.Geschw.

51,161

Beste Rundenzeit

1:35.024

Beste Geschw.

53,039

Beste Runde von

[10] Stefan Schreiber , MSC Schn
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Meckbach 19./20.04.2008
Quad

2. Lauf - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (12 Runden)

Meckbach 1,400 Km

20.04.2008 15:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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